
Food Delivery Service

I n t e r n a t i o n a l  

http://mammamiawonderfood.com/

Tel : 098 701 8667

Your address is Silan Residence, 

Chaloklum pier & your villa’s no.



Grandma’s Kitchen, Chaloklum, Next to 7-11

Tel : 094 571 3915

Your address is Silan Residence, 

Chaloklum pier & your villa’s no.

Food Delivery Service

A u t h e n t i c  T h a i  f o o d  f r o m  l o c a l  r e s t a u r a n t  ( 1 )

- I m p o r t a n t    N o t i c e -

For environmental friendly purpose, Grandma’s Kitchen 

- our partner, deliver all food in food container 

to reduce the usage of plastic bags. 

Please prepare the clean and empty food container 

(located in the cupboard) to switch 

with the container from the kitchen. 

The kitchen will leave your ordered food container to you and 

take the house’s empty container back to their restaurant. 

- Minimum order for delivery 150 THB -

Fruit shake 

Coffee shake

Thai ice tea with milk

Soda

D R I N K S

60.-

50.-

50.-

25.-

S T I R E D  F R I E D  ( C H I C K E N  P O R K  /  S E A F O O D )

Sweet & sour crispy chicken

Fried basil leaves

Fried ginger

Fried galic and pepper

Squid with salted egg yolk

Vegetable in oyster sauce

100.-

85 / 110.-

85 / 110.-

85 / 110.-

130.-

75.-

Fried yellow curry

Fried tofu Chinese style

Fried morning glory

Fried chicken cashew nut

Fried kale and crispy pork

85 / 110.-

90.-

65.-

90 / 160.-

85.-

Singha beer (s)

Chang beer (s)

Water (L)

60.-

60.-

30.-

S O U P A N D  C U R RY ( C H I C K E N  P O R K  /  S E A F O O D )

Fried red curry

Panang curry

Green curry

Massaman

85 / 110.-

95 / 150.-

85 / 110.-

85 / 110.-

Red curry

Clear soup with tofu and 

pork with vegetable

Coconut soup

Tom Yum Koong

85 / 110.-

85.-

85 / 110.-

120.-



Grandma’s Kitchen, Chaloklum, Next to 7-11

Tel : 094 571 3915

Your address is Silan Residence, 

Chaloklum pier & your villa’s no.

Food Delivery Service

A u t h e n t i c  T h a i  f o o d  f r o m  l o c a l  r e s t a u r a n t  ( 2 )

- I m p o r t a n t    N o t i c e -

For environmental friendly purpose, Grandma’s Kitchen 

- our partner, deliver all food in food container 

to reduce the usage of plastic bags. 

Please prepare the clean and empty food container 

(located in the cupboard) to switch 

with the container from the kitchen. 

The kitchen will leave your ordered food container to you and 

take the house’s empty container back to their restaurant. 

- Minimum order for delivery 150 THB -

Chicken Satay

Omelet

Stuffed omelet

Omelet with mince 

pork

E A S Y /  K I D S ’ S

110.-

65.-

85.-

85.-

R I C E  A N D  N O O D L E  D I S H E S  ( C H I C K E N  P O R K  /  S E A F O O D )

Plain white rice

Fried rice garlic butter

Pineapple fried rice

Pork or Chicken fried rice

Shrimp or Squid fried rice

Tuna fried rice

Rice with omelet minced 

pork

25.-

85.-

110.-

75.-

95.-

85.-

85.-

Pad Thai

Fried instant noodle

Fried yellow noodle

Fried noodle with soy 

sauce

Tom Yum fried rice

75 / 95.-

75 / 95.-

75 / 95.-

75 / 95.-

100.-

Fried tofu

Fried sweet potato

French fries

Fried pineapple / banana

65.-

85.-

85.-

85.-

S P E C I A L S E A F O O D  M E N U  ( P L E A S E  C H E C K  T H E  P R I C E )

Steam fish with lime 

Steam fish with ginger and soy sauce

Shrimp with tamarind sauce

Deep fried fish with garlic

Deep fried fish with sweet and 

sour sauce

Fried fish with celery

Fried shrimp or squid with butter


