





http://mammamiawonderfood.com/

Tel: 098 701 8667

Your address is Silan Residence, Chaloklum pier & your villa's no.

Food Delivery Service 🥸

We deliver food from







ANDO'S BURGERS

Delicious burgers



ANDO LOCO

Mexican restaurant



MEAW RESTAURANT
Restaurant



NOT JUST PIZZA
Pizza restaurant



AGGATA Indian restaurant



Grandma's Kitchen, Chaloklum, Next to 7-11
Tel: 094 571 3915

Your address is Silan Residence, Chaloklum pier & your villa's no.

-Important Notice-

For environmental friendly purpose, Grandma's Kitchen - our partner, deliver all food in food container to reduce the usage of plastic bags.

Please prepare the clean and empty food container (located in the cupboard) to switch with the container from the kitchen.

The kitchen will leave your ordered food container to you and take the house's empty container back to their restaurant.

- Minimum order for delivery 150 THB -

Authentic Thai food from local restaurant (1)

Food Delivery Service 🕲



DRINKS

Fruit shake	60	Singha beer (s)	60
Coffee shake	50	Chang beer (s)	60
Thai ice tea with milk	50	Water (L)	30
Sodo	25 -		



STIRED FRIED (CHICKEN PORK / SEAFOOD)

Sweet & sour crispy chicken	100	Fried yellow curry	85 / 110
Fried basil leaves	85 / 110	Fried tofu Chinese style	90
Fried ginger	85 / 110	Fried morning glory	65
Fried galic and pepper	85 / 110	Fried chicken cashew nut	90 / 160
Squid with salted egg yolk	130	Fried kale and crispy pork	85
Vegetable in oyster sauce	75		



SOUP AND CURRY (CHICKEN PORK / SEAFOOD)

Fried red curry	85 / 110	Red curry	85 / 110
Panang curry	95 / 150	Clear soup with tofu and	85
Green curry	85 / 110	pork with vegetable	
Massaman	85 / 110	Coconut soup	85 / 110
		Tom Yum Koong	120
		9	0.



Grandma's Kitchen, Chaloklum, Next to 7-11
Tel: 094 571 3915

Your address is Silan Residence, Chaloklum pier & your villa's no.

-Important Notice-

For environmental friendly purpose, Grandma's Kitchen - our partner, deliver all food in food container to reduce the usage of plastic bags.

Please prepare the clean and empty food container (located in the cupboard) to switch with the container from the kitchen.

The kitchen will leave your ordered food container to you and take the house's empty container back to their restaurant.

- Minimum order for delivery 150 THB -

Authentic Thai food from local restaurant (2)

Food Delivery Service 🍥



EASY / KIDS'S

Chieken Cotov	110		0.5
Chicken Satay	110	Fried tofu	65
Omelet	65	Fried sweet potato	85
Stuffed omelet	85	French fries	85
Omelet with mince	85	Fried pineapple / banana	85
nork			



RICE AND NOODLE DISHES (CHICKEN PORK / SEAFOOD)

Plain white rice	25	Pad Thai	75 / 95
Fried rice garlic butter	85	Fried instant noodle	75 / 95
Pineapple fried rice	110	Fried yellow noodle	75 / 95
Pork or Chicken fried rice	75	Fried noodle with soy	75 / 95
Shrimp or Squid fried rice	95	sauce	
Tuna fried rice	85	Tom Yum fried rice	100
Rice with omelet minced	85		
pork			



SPECIAL SEAFOOD MENU (PLEASE CHECK THE PRICE)

Steam fish with lime		
Steam fish with ginger and soy sauce		
Shrimp with tamarind sauce		
Deep fried fish with garlic		

Deep fried fish with sweet and sour sauce

Fried fish with celery

Fried shrimp or squid with butter